LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Mabel Knighton

mabelknighton@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

23

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Invoice Date

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Wedding cake €320.00

5" top tier and 7" extra deep bottom tier
bespoke wedding cake with handpainting,
drips and macarons

Gluten free chocolate cake with chocolate
buttercream

Delivered to Aphrodite Hills 15th June
2022

Cookie Favours €4.95
Plaque 'Happily Ever After'

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC5169
1st June 2022

€0.00

Sub Total
€320.00

€113.85

€433.85
€20.66
-€433.85

€0.00
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