LOVE ISLAND CAKES

Invoice

From:

Love Island Cakes Leoforous Christou Keli 7 Apt 101 8574 Kissonerga Cyprus hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due	€0.00
Invoice Date	1st June 2022
Invoice Number	INV-LIC5169

To:Mabel Knighton mabelknighton@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Wedding cake 5" top tier and 7" extra deep bottom tier bespoke wedding cake with handpainting, drips and macarons Gluten free chocolate cake with chocolate buttercream Delivered to Aphrodite Hills 15th June 2022	€320.00	€320.00
23	Cookie Favours Plaque 'Happily Ever After'	€4.95	€113.85

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€433.85
Tax	€20.66
Sub Total	€433.85